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W 207 - Technical Specifications

W 207 is BKT's ATV tire for all-terrain sports. Thanks to
M+S technology and a special design, it provides the
best traction in any condition. This tire features an
excellent puncture resistance over challenging terrains.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: ATV

STANDARD

TL

AT22X11-9

Dimensions International Standard

272
561
9.0AT
85AT

E4-75R-0004985-01

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

100 180



